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Healthy Kids Running Series
Hampden MA

Results from 6/7/2021

Name/Race Wk-1 Time Wk-2 Time

Pre-K 50 Yard Dash - BOYS 2 YEAR OLDS HEAT 1

L LaFlamme 9 N/A 10 N/A
D Begley 8 N/A N/A
P O'Connor 7 N/A 9 N/A
S Beauvais 10 N/A N/A
D Heiskala N/A 8 N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

Pre-K 50 Yard Dash - GIRLS 2 YEAR OLDS HEAT 1

B Lynch 10 N/A 10 N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

Pre-K 50 Yard Dash - BOYS 3 YEAR OLDS HEAT 1

M. Maruca 10 N/A 9 N/A
G Polimeni 8 N/A 8 N/A
M Leydon N/A 10 N/A
L Carter 7 N/A 7 N/A
D. Begley 9 N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

Pre-K 50 Yard Dash - GIRLS 3 YEAR OLDS HEAT 1

A Behnk 10 N/A 10 N/A
A Karowski 8 N/A 9 N/A
A Corridan 5 N/A 8 N/A
N Petit 7 N/A 6 N/A
H Bishop 6 N/A N/A
M Fitzgerald 9 N/A N/A
S Shoen N/A 7 N/A
E LaFlamme N/A 5 N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A
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Time

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Wk-4
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10

Time

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Wk-5

10

10
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Time

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Total
Points
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16
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49
42
38
32
28
18
12




Pre-K 75 Yard Dash - BOYS 4 YEAR OLDS HEAT 1

1 J Begley 8 N/A 9 N/A
2 W N/A 10 N/A
3 O Beauvais 10 N/A 8 N/A
4 ) Pixley 7 N/A 7 N/A
3 D Fitzgerald 9 N/A N/A
4 N/A N/A
5 N/A N/A
6 N/A N/A
7 N/A N/A
8 N/A N/A
9 N/A N/A
10 N/A N/A

Pre-K 75 Yard Dash - GIRLS 4 YEAR OLDS HEAT 1

1 APagan 10 N/A 10 N/A
2S N/A 4 N/A
3 | Powers 3 N/A 9 N/A
4 M English 8 N/A 7 N/A
5 E Karowski 4 N/A 8 N/A
6 Flohnson 9 N/A 5 N/A
7 ARicardi 6 N/A 3 N/A
8 J Cobos 2 N/A 2 N/A
9 CO'Connor 5 N/A 6 N/A
10 H Zanolli 7 N/A N/A
11 E Laflamme N/A N/A
12 K Smith N/A 1 N/A

Pre-K 75 Yard Dash - BOYS 5 YEAR OLDS HEAT 1

1 H Hanson 10 N/A 8 N/A
2 CCorridan 9 N/A 9 N/A
3 S Michaelian 6 N/A 7 N/A
4 Clynch 5 N/A 6 N/A
5 O Beauvais 8 N/A N/A
6 J Pixley 2 N/A 5 N/A
7 F Perkins N/A 10 N/A
8 A 7 N/A N/A
9 D Fitzgerald 4 N/A N/A
10 R Smith 3 N/A N/A

Pre-K 75 Yard Dash GIRLS 5 YEAR OLDS HEAT 1

1 RThomas 9 N/A 10 N/A
2 F Polimeni 10 N/A 9 N/A
3 L Toussaint 8 N/A N/A
4 N/A N/A
5 N/A N/A
6 N/A N/A
7 N/A N/A
8 N/A N/A
9 N/A N/A
10 N/A N/A

Kindergarden & 1st Grade - Boys
1 EThomas 9 1:49 9 1:43
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N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
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N/A
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N/A
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N/A

1:40
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N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A
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N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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1:45

43
34
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14
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B Harris

A Bergeron
P Willaims
J Legdon
G Pagan
M George
G Judd

K Hoar

S Madore
Z Carter

K Turner
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1:53

1:41
1:55
1:52
2:09
2:50
2:00
2:21
2:36

Kindergarden & 1st Grade - Girls

S Pryor

A Behnk

C

O Adams

A Cobos

G Bishop

A LaFlamme
Z Celdran

E Maruca

V Manning
L Toussaunt
E Perkins

T Bui

E Gagnon

S Daponde
C Begley

A Gravanda
C Shimansky
A Nguyen

G Johnson

K Smith

2nd & 3rd
Grade -

C Thomas
O George

L Pryor

T

B Hanson

J Madore
M Brogle

A Wetzel
JJohnson

J Collymore
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1:35
1:53

2:03
2:04
2:18

2:10
2:17
2:08

2:18
2:28
2:28
2:44
2:16

2:23

3:40
4:42
3:35
3:55
3:40
3:38
3:51
4:18
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1:53
1:55
1:51
1:45
1:56
1:42
2:11
2:04
1:59
2:16
2:40

1:34
1:42
1:40
1:47
1:53

1:51
2:02
2:14

2:15
1:43
2:24
2:28
2:26
3:06

2:16
3:05

3:28
3:30
3:44
4:04
3:38
3:33
4:06
4:12

5:20
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1:55
1:48
1:52

1:57

1:59

2:24

1:30
1:44
1:32
1:49

1:57
1:46
1:59
2:00
2:26
2:04

2:15
2:30
2:20
2:48

2:14
2:24
2:12

3:20
3:20
3:54
3:50
3:58

4:14
4:01
4:38
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1:46
1:41
1:49

1:50

2:07
2:00
1:50
2:10
2:29

1:28
1:39
1:30
1:48
1:47
1:50
1:54

2:10
2:02
2:07

2:18
2:30
2:32
2:51

2:28
2:42

3:24
3:18
3:36
3:34
3:44
3:28
4:04
3:41
3:40
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1:45
2:02
2:04
1:44
2:13

1:39
2:05

1:32
1:44
1:37
1:47
1:52
1:54

2:08

2:12
2:31
2:28
2:53

2:21
2:40

3:23
3:24
3:20
3:54
3:41

4:19
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2nd & 3rd
Grade -

L Hoar

A Gillis-West
E Judd

M Bui

M Obas

Av

P PIRI
ALAMDARI

7 GONZALEZ

P Smith

9 Au

10
11

1

4th & 5th
Grade -

T Brogle

2|W Slattery

3
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B Wetzel
N Nguyen
E Johnson
R Williams
R Rich

K Broden

4th & 5th
Grade -

S Wietecha
L Petit

T Healy

E Broden
R Williams

6th - 8th
Grade -

J Slattery

A Wietecha
V English

C Scott

10 3:59

4:17
7 7:09

7:10
8 4:58
10 7:14

8:06

8:42
7 11:10
9 13:45
10 8:45
10 6:56
8 13:10
9 9:10

9 4:08
10 3:55
8 4:12
3 6:16
6 4:36
7 4:30
4 5:08
5 4:41
10 7:23
8:10
9 8:07
8 12:04
7 12:22
7 10:45
10 8:56
6 15:24
9 9:55
8 10:40
10 7:05
8 12:31
9 9:03

4:15
10 3:48
8 5:36
7 5:50
10 7:39

8:59
9 8:03
5 11:04
6 10:40
8 8:06
9 10:18
10 10:10
8 14:20
10 7:04
8 12:10
9 8:50

8 4:29
10 3:45
9 4:11

5 5:58
4 6:50
7 4:23
6 4:39
10 7:02
9 7:57
8 8:38
7 10:25
6 10:30
10 11:25
9 16:01
10 6:56
9 11:21
9 8:54

4:17
10 3:40

4:18
7 6:39
6 6:40
10 7:18

8:49
8 12:39
9 11:57
10 11:55
8 17:24
10 6:24
8 16:47
9 8:48

45
40
34
30
16
14

13
12
1
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6th - 8th
Grade -

M Joyce 10 7:22

High School
- Boys

High School
- Girls

8:05
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